8 #iiminEERFNIIHMBAR

= i RYShEERFIRE

RfE

S FI64E(2024 %)

e

SHISEE
(20234 )

a

STAEE
(20224 %)
b

BEEDE
MENEE
He&HEe
FUNE
BRI E
FRIEFRINE
ZDHRINE
BURTEES I &€
xS
MBEAEES
mEENE
BURTEES | &€
FDMREEE
Bl &E
BEXREE
EMEEEE
Tith
EY
IEY
)—REE
BEERIRENE
ELEEEE
i b 1
ETIES
JYILHI T
BEERIRENE
AVISEE
EREEEE
Tith
EY
IEY
BEERIRENE
&R
EEY&H
HEEEH
REZOMDEE
HES
EANEHES

NELXRFHES

RYEMNE

BURFRES | HE

EE
BREEBMEE

EEEMNEHNTRES I HE

DG

213,935
161,670
62,703

62,703

A 10,439

200,990
162,631
97,283

97,283

A 18,924

BEQHE

213,935

200,990




383181’

(B FH)

e B

SHISEE
(20234 )

STAEE
(20224 %)

1RIRAR

a—b

BEOH
REAE
A&
EERE
AR
EHEAL
EE55|4e
KiLe
1) — R EH
ZTOMREAE
BEE&E
Hh51E
BERE
AR
REEAE
EEFH5 4%
1) — R EH
ZDMETE&E

BEOEHEE

66,444

54,268

MEEDE
MEE
R EES
IR EEE
— R CDEAE
—REFADEHE

147,491
2,955
144,536

146,723
2,955
143,768

& E DI S

147,491

146,723

768

BERUVHMEEDISE

213,935

200,990

12,945




P

i RHEBEEREISEH

TBEaXk
SF5FE(20234)
SF6F(202445)

M B

SHISEE
(20234 )

a

SHAEE
(20224 %)
b

1EIREE

a-b

REINX DR

REIA
#7558
RS
BEERFE
#h 75 4B AT A+ &
H#h 75 3 A4 B
RBREFKFANRfTE
E R R R F RN
ERERARRERER TR
STHERVEEE(BREERRKD)
ERAMRUOFHH
EEXHE(REERRKD)
RXHE@EERATY)
BAEURA
bt
fth=Et MO DEAE
ZWMABRVELE
ZDMBEEIRA

REEHA
HwEERE
miE
HEEEE
HEREXRDE
RIEE-HPE-XHEHF
FAIRFT~DREE
BATEENE
BT RES| HERARE
BS54 RAR
BEFU5ISERARE
XHLFIR
DR EE R

6,438,368

5,306,061

1,116,113
15,838
6,437,600
80,299
81,707

6,256,779

164
6,928
11,610

113

6,176,722

5,083,089

1,042,972
50,314
6,151,497
68,984
93,297

5,964,512

18,012
6,361

330

261,645

222,972

73,142

A 34476
286,103
11,315

A 11,589

292,267

A 17,849
566
11,610

A 218

REIRZEE

768

25,225

A 24,457




HEE
4A18
3A31H

(B4 FH)

M B

SHISEE
(20234 )

a

SHAEE
(20224 %)
b

1EIREE

a-b

FEAIUR X DEB

FERIURA
SHERUVEEE (AHERFER)
SEERUVEHEE (KEEBE)
EEX & (N HERFER)
EEXHE (KEEBE)
FF3Z i (2 iR ER F 2 4%)
FXHE(KEEBH)
B % & & ST i
Z DEFRIIRA

51 &
&% & Z Rt
KEERE
EEEsBS
Z DRI E A

FRIN S E 58

LN =4

A 24,457

—REIFNCDBEAE

—RBE~DEHE

it

A 24,457




g

it gHishEERRERRE

Fryar
B $#5%E(2023%F)
E SF65E(20245F)

M

SHSERE
(202345 %)

a

SHAERE
(20224 %)
b

18 AR

a—b

THRY—ERES

BERA
7
RSB
BEER &
AR &
75 3R A48
RBREMNRFARAE
ERERARFREN
EREEARFREERTE

SEERUVEHES(@EIHREY)

ERAMRUFHH

EEXHE(@EEXHRED)

FXHE(EEXHRED)

MERA

k&

b E MO DIEAE

ZMARRVELE

Z D RREILA
BEXH

BE5ERE

miE

HEMEE

HERIEXBE

RIEE-#HHE -MNEF

BARET~DEHE

XILFIR

Z DR EH
FERIURA

SHERUVEES(XEERE)

EEXHE(KEEIBE)

FXH& (KEEIBE)

Z D fhFEF AL A
FERIZ

KEERE

Z DRI

6,424,186

1,116,113
15,838
6,425,147
86,661
81,707

6,256,779

6,154,403

1,042,972
35,267
6,131,796
73,987
93,297

5,964,512

269,783

216,062

73,142

A 19,429
293,351
12,673

A 11,589

292,267

ARy —C AR ER

A 23,567




J0—5tEE
4818
3HA31H

(Bfr:FH)

H B

SHISERE
(202345 E)

a

SHAEE
(20225 %)
b

1EIRAR

a-b

REE
REFBIA
SEERUVAIEE (N HERFER)
EEX & (2R FER)
XX & (A EERFRR)
&l & ESTAULA
ERBEAE (HER%E)
MHEABRESE
BEBNESE
B ETEBYURA
T OIREFEILA
REFHIH
DHEHRFREIH
ERBIE
MHEABRESE
BEBNESE
BifE
TOMIREFE T H

REFPNELR

TBUEBF vy a-J0— N ERE

B5EE
BATEEENIRA
AR
A
HAIE
EAE
Z DB FIEEILA
BT EEI R
A REES
A
HAIE
BAREES
I7AFT R —AEBHREFXH
DB EE T H

BRI EEE

IR AE

—RRENODEAE

—REH~DRHE

BIEENDDIRHBE

162,631

140,025

EFEERLTAE EEERANLDTELE)

LEERLERAE AIEERE~NDFE L)

LYRBFRASES

161,670

162,631




i

B RHEREERIERAH

MEELD

E

THN5EF(202345F)
TH6EF(2024%F)

= %

& ELENN

& ERD

LY EMEERS

LHL B

IR SES

 [FRARM S EEOINEH

R |—mairongit

—REFFF~DEHE

LHRMEERS

(#7]

TRV —EADRBICFEITIEEDILRBMEHDLBVEDER

BER-AVITEE. YWRDER

B E0ER

HEEDER

I. EEOEMTOLVREDER

11,610

FRAMEDIERE

BEF L5 LSRR

11,610

Z DD EE BEDIER

M. ZDthDEH (BHALROMREGLIEEEZSD)

1,527

MEFAE DER

961

BABGARES DR

BEBHEE DB

RINE DB

13,905

ZTOMDEE. REDER

566

I ~IOEFHEE

13,905

13,138




RHEE
4H1H
3A31H

(B FF)
& —md MEERS FRERERGE
146,723
768
- 2,955| LHIEER 2,955
768 144536| LHIEES 143,768
- -|ZHEES -
- -|ZHEES -
147,491
A 11,610
A 11,610
12,378
TEY—ERFBICS DR A 961
A 961
13,905
A 566

768




